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Mentoring Report (22231) 

Department Name- Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name- Mr. Arun Kochar 

List of Students Assigned 

S. No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Program Name 
1 ANJALI 12100040 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

2 SANJEEV KUMAR 12100044 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

3 NIKITA THAKUR  12100053 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

4 HARDEEP KUMAR 12100099 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

5 HARMANDEEP KAUR 12100140 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

6 TAMANNA 12100216 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

7 INDU BALA 12100218 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

8 REEPAKSHNI PRAKIRTI 12100219 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

9 SIMRANPREET KAUR 12100233 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

10 HARPREET KAUR 12100252 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

11 GURPREET  12100303 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

12 GURPREET KAUR 12100388 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

13 TAMANA 12100414 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

14 ARSH KALSI 12100515 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

15 ADITI JAIN 12100519 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

16 NIKHAL BIHAL 12100520 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

17 LIZZA 12100528 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

18 NAINA GUPTA 12100620 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

19 PREETI 12100671 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

20 PIYUSH THAKUR  12100707 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

21 RAMANPREET 12100773 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

22 PALAK 12100790 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 



23 VARUN SHARMA 12100791 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

24 MANISHA RANI 12100848 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

25 LOVELY DEVI 12100957 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

26 RIYA JARYAL 12101119 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

27 MUNISH NAYYAR 12101415 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1. About Studies, Reappear in exams, Career. 

2. Physical and Mental Health. 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1. Students were advised to be regular in their studies. 

2. Guided the students to clear reappears of previous semesters.  

3. Students were motivated to achieve their goals. 

4.  Students were properly counselled and advised to take care of themselves.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mentoring Report (22231) 

Department Name- Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name- Dr. Vinod  

List of Students Assigned 

S. 

No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Program Name 
1 ASHISH SHARMA 12000021 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

2 RUSHIL SHARMA 12000027 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

3 SUNAINA 12000035 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

4 SONIA 12000055 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

5 NEELAM KUMARI 12000062 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

6 MUSKAN 12000065 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

7 SIMRAN NISHU 12000067 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

8 JASTIN MATHEW 12000095 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

9 SAPNA SHARMA 12000110 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

10 KAMAL PREET KAUR 12000132 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

11 RUPALI 12000141 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

12 NIKHIL WALIA 12000346 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

13 GARIMA THAKUR 12000365 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

14 RAHUL SHARMA 12000389 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

15 RAHUL KALIA 12000401 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

16 JAYANT KUMAR ARYA 12000452 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

 

17 
TARANDEEP KAUR 12000534 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

18 MUSKAN 12000552 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

19 NAVNEET SAINI 12000569 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

20 ASHISH DHADWAL 12000632 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

21 BHAWNA 12000637 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

22 ANKUSH SHARMA 12000770 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

23 NISHCHAY BHARDWAJ 12000788 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

24 RACHIT SHARMA 12000823 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

25 AMISHA MAHAJAN 12000828 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

26 KARAN KUMAR 12000831 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

27 RACHITA GUPTA 12000840 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

28 SUMAN DEVI 12000880 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

29 SIDDHARTH GAUTAM 12000885 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

30 NIKHIL CHADHA 12000896 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

31 ARYAN MALHOTRA 12000989 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

32 SHIVAM BABBAR 12001346 5th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

 

 

 

 



 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1. About Studies, Reappear in exams, Career. 

2. Physical and Mental Health. 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1. Students were advised to be regular in their studies. 

2. Guided the students to clear reappears of previous semesters.  

3. Students were motivated to achieve their goals. 

4.  Students were properly counselled and advised to take care of themselves.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 



Mentoring Report (22231) 

Department Name- Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name- Dr. Rajesh Joshi 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name Registration Number Semester Programmee 

1 Gunjita Sharma 12200046 I M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

2 Anjali 12200591 I M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

3 Anamika 12201056 I M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

4 Shivani Chauhan 12201145 I M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

5 Anshika Thakur 12201258 I M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

6 Tanvi Jain 12201335 I M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

7 Vishva 12201340 I M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

8 Sonali 12201303 I M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

9 Tania 12100331 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

10 Reena 12100415 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

11 Shabnamdeep 12100509 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

12 Mansi 12100550 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

13 Kinjal 12100609 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

14 Simran 12100610 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

15 Surbha 12100783 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

16 Shubham 12100783 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

17 Bhavya 12100889 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

18 Simran 12101205 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

19 Amol 12101215 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

20 Sumedha 12101335 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1. About Health 

2. About Studies 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1. Students were advised to do exercise and yoga. 

2. Students were advised to study regularly. 

 

 



Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mentoring Report (22231 ) 

Department Name-Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name- Mr. Anmol Bajaj 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name 
Registration 
Number Semester Programmee 

1 ATUL DHIMAN 12200082 1 B.Sc.(Maths) 

2 ANKITA 12200214  
1 

 
B.Sc.(Maths) 

3 ANJALI THAKUR 12200225  
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

4 NAVJOT SUMAN 12200254  
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

5 SIMRAN GORAYA 12200259  
1 

 
B.Sc.(Maths) 

6 GAGAN WALIA 12200313  
1 

 
B.Sc.(Maths) 

7 MUSKAN BEDI 12200355  
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

8 NAVDEEP 
GHUMMAN 

12200387  
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

9 PAYAL 12200404  
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

10 HARSEEM KAUR 12200432  
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

11 GURSAHIBDEEP 
SINGH 

12200522  
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

12 TARUN SHARMA 12200548 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

13 AMIT KUMAR 12200555 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

14 SANDHYA 12200596 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

15 AVINASH MAGAR 12200693 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

16 SANIYA KAUNDAL 12200757 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

17 RITIKA 12200800 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

18 MANAV KALSI 12200816 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

19 ALISHA 12200840 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

20 GURNOOR SINGH 
LITT 

12200845 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 



21 PARAM JOT SINGH 12201023 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

22 VANSHIKA DEVI 12201051 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

23 AYUSH JAMWAL 12201223 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

24 NIDHI KUMARI 12201299 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

25 ANSHUMAN 12201333 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

26 AMIT KUMAR 12201478 1 B.Sc. (Maths) 

 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1.  How to focus on study?  

2. How to keep mind calm? 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1.  Do the daily study, whatever teacher has done in the class. So that student will learn slowly and 

more revision will be done for the topic. 

2. Students are advised to less use social media like Instagram, youtube shorts, facebook, snapchat 

etc. So that their mind will not addicted to these things.  

 

 

Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mentoring Report (22232) 

Department Name- Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name- Mr. Arun Kochar 

List of Students Assigned 

S. No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Program Name 
1 ANJALI 12100040 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

2 SANJEEV KUMAR 12100044 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

3 NIKITA THAKUR  12100053 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

4 HARDEEP KUMAR 12100099 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

5 HARMANDEEP KAUR 12100140 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

6 TAMANNA 12100216 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

7 INDU BALA 12100218 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

8 REEPAKSHNI PRAKIRTI 12100219 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

9 SIMRANPREET KAUR 12100233 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

10 HARPREET KAUR 12100252 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

11 GURPREET  12100303 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

12 GURPREET KAUR 12100388 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

13 TAMANA 12100414 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1. About Studies, Reappear in exams, Career. 

2. Physical and Mental Health. 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1. Students were advised to be regular in their studies. 

2. Guided the students to clear reappears of previous semesters.  

3. Students were motivated to achieve their goals. 

4.  Students were properly counselled and advised to take care of themselves.   

 

 



Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mentoring Report (22232) 

Department Name- Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name- Dr. Vinod  

List of Students Assigned 

S. 

No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Program Name 
1 ASHISH SHARMA 12000021 6th  B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

2 RUSHIL SHARMA 12000027 6th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

3 SUNAINA 12000035 6th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

4 SONIA 12000055 6th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

5 NEELAM KUMARI 12000062 6th  B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

6 MUSKAN 12000065 6th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

7 SIMRAN NISHU 12000067 6th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

8 JASTIN MATHEW 12000095 6th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

9 SAPNA SHARMA 12000110 6th  B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

10 KAMAL PREET KAUR 12000132 6th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

11 RUPALI 12000141 6th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

12 NIKHIL WALIA 12000346 6th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

13 GARIMA THAKUR 12000365 6th  B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

14 RAHUL SHARMA 12000389 6th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

15 RAHUL KALIA 12000401 6th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

16 JAYANT KUMAR ARYA 12000452 6th B.Sc.(Hons.)Mathematics 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1. About Studies, Reappear in exams, Career. 

2. Physical and Mental Health. 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1. Students were advised to be regular in their studies. 

2. Guided the students to clear reappears of previous semesters.  

3. Students were motivated to achieve their goals. 

4.  Students were properly counselled and advised to take care of themselves.   

 

 

 

 

 



Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mentoring Report (22232) 

Department Name- Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name- Dr. Rajesh Joshi 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name Registration Number Semester Programmee 

1 Tania 12100331 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

2 Reena 12100415 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

3 Shabnamdeep 12100509 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

4 Mansi 12100550 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

5 Kinjal 12100609 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

6 Simran 12100610 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

7 Surbha 12100783 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

8 Shubham 12100783 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

9 Bhavya 12100889 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

10 Simran 12101205 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

11 Amol 12101215 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

12 Sumedha 12101335 IV M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1. About Health 

2. About Studies 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1. Students were advised to do exercise and yoga. 

2. Students were advised to study regularly. 

Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 



Mentoring Report (22232 ) 

Department Name-Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name- Mr. Anmol Bajaj 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name 
Registration 
Number Semester Programmee 

1 ATUL DHIMAN 12200082 2 B.Sc.(Maths) 

2 ANKITA 12200214  
                2 

 
B.Sc.(Maths) 

3 ANJALI THAKUR 12200225  
2 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

4 NAVJOT SUMAN 12200254  
2 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

5 SIMRAN GORAYA 12200259  
2 

 
B.Sc.(Maths) 

6 GAGAN WALIA 12200313  
2 

 
B.Sc.(Maths) 

7 MUSKAN BEDI 12200355  
2 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

8 NAVDEEP 
GHUMMAN 

12200387  
2 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

9 PAYAL 12200404  
2 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

10 HARSEEM KAUR 12200432  
2 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

11 GURSAHIBDEEP 
SINGH 

12200522  
2 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

12 TARUN SHARMA 12200548 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

13 AMIT KUMAR 12200555 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

14 SANDHYA 12200596 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

15 AVINASH MAGAR 12200693 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

16 SANIYA KAUNDAL 12200757 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

17 RITIKA 12200800 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

18 MANAV KALSI 12200816 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

19 ALISHA 12200840 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

20 GURNOOR SINGH 
LITT 

12200845 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 



21 PARAM JOT SINGH 12201023 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

22 VANSHIKA DEVI 12201051 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

23 AYUSH JAMWAL 12201223 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

24 NIDHI KUMARI 12201299 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

25 ANSHUMAN 12201333 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

26 AMIT KUMAR 12201478 2 B.Sc. (Maths) 

 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1.  How to focus on study?  

2. How to keep mind calm? 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1.  Do the daily study, whatever teacher has done in the class. So that student will learn slowly and 

more revision will be done for the topic. 

2. Students are advised to less use social media like Instagram, youtube shorts, facebook, snapchat 

etc. So that their mind will not addicted to these things.  

 

 

Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mentoring Report (22232 ) 

Department Name- Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name-Dr. Shelly Garg 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name Registration Number Semester Programme 

1 ARSH KALSI 12100515 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

2 ADITI JAIN 12100519 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

3 NIKHAL BIHAL 12100520 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

4 LIZZA 12100528 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

5 NAINA GUPTA 12100620 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

6 PREETI 12100671 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

7 PIYUSH THAKUR 12100707 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

8 PALAK 12100790 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

9 VARUN SHARMA 12100791 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

10 MANISHA RANI 12100848 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

11 LOVELY DEVI 12100957 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

12 RIYA JARYAL 12101119 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

13 MUNISH NAYYAR 12101415 4 B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

 
1. About Studies, Reappear in exams, Career. 

2. How to focus on study?  
 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

 
1. Students are advised to study regularly and come up with questions. 

2. Students are advised to less use social media like Instagram, youtube shorts, facebook, 

snapchat etc. So that their mind will not addicted to these things. 

  
 

 

Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 



 

 

Signature of the mentor: 

 

 



Department of Mathematics 

Mentoring Report 

Term-22232 
 

Mentor Name- Dr. Raj Kumar  

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Programmee 

1 

TARANDEEP 

KAUR 

12000534 

6 B.Sc.(Maths) 

2 MUSKAN 12000552  

6 

 

B.Sc.(Maths) 

3 NAVNEET 

SAINI 

12000569 

6 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

4 ASHISH 

DHADWAL 

12000632  

6 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

5 BHAWNA 12000637 

6 

 

B.Sc.(Maths) 

6 ANKUSH 

SHARMA 

12000770 

6 

 

B.Sc.(Maths) 

7 NISHCHAY 

BHARDWAJ 

12000788  

6 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

8 RACHIT 

SHARMA 

12000823 

6 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

9 AMISHA 

MAHAJAN 

12000828  

6 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

10 KARAN 

KUMAR 

12000831 

6 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

11 RACHITA 

GUPTA 

12000840 

6 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

12 SUMAN DEVI 12000880 6 B.Sc. (Maths) 

13 SIDDHARTH 

GAUTAM 

12000885  

6 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

14 NIKHIL 

CHADHA 

12000896 

6 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

15 ARYAN 

MALHOTRA 

12000989  

6 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

16 SHIVAM 

BABBAR 

12001346 

6 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

 

 



During the sessions students discussed their academic as well as personal problems. The 

major concerns of the students were related to  

(i) Anxiety  

(ii) Stress 

(iii) Better career   

(iv) Future course of action 

Etc.  

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

Regular counselling of the students was done and are advised to be more focused. Students are 

also suggested to avoid the use of mobile phones or any gadgets except the use for studies.    

Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image) 

 

 

 



Mentoring Report (23241) 

Name of the mentor: Dr. Meenakshi Dhiman 

Name of the department: Microbiology 

The following students were assigned to the undersigned as mentees for the year 2023-24 

academic session. 

S. No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Programme 

1  Archi 12200084 3rd  B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

2 Amrit 12200209 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

3 Deevanshi Dhiman 12200224 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

4 Tania 12200227 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

5 Isha 12200258 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

6 Mokshika Gupta 12200710 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

7 Mansi Mandla 12200961 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

8 Tejpal Singh 12201189 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

9 Damini Guleria 12201234 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

10  Vipul Sharma 12201260 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

 

Issues Raised Suggestions Forwarded 

Some students raised concern regarding 

the illness caused by hostel food. 

The students were advised to meet the 

concerned hostel warden and place the issue in 

view of the warden, the mentor followed up 

the status and found that the same students 

were quite satisfied lately.  

One student asked the carrier in 

microbiology. 

Various carrier option like in medical sector, 

agriculture sector, industrial sector and 

research laboratory were suggested and they 

found satisfied with knowledge. 

A few students had issues regarding time 

management and needed guidance in 

completing assignments given to them as a 

part of the evaluation process. 

Suggestions were given to the students on how 

to manage time and appropriate guidance was 

provided to the students on the assignments 

which helped them to complete it on time. 

 

Signature of Mentor: 



 



Mentor Name- Ms. Saloni 

Term -23241 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name 
Registration 

Number Semester Programmee 

1 Payal Sharma 12300158 I B.Sc.  Microbiology 

2 Neha 12300239 I B.Sc.  Microbiology 

3 Charanjit 12300501 I B.Sc. Microbiology 

4 Shivansh Thakur 12300504 I B.Sc.  Microbiology 

5 Smriti Sharma 12300597 I B.Sc.  Microbiology 

6 Muskan Bharti 12300793 I B.Sc.  Microbiology 

7 Reetika 12300801 I B.Sc.  Microbiology 

8 Priyanka Saini 12300920 I B.Sc.  Microbiology 

9 Ishita 12301119 I B.Sc.  Microbiology 

10 Anshika 12301120 I B.Sc.  Microbiology 

11 Pallvi Choudhary 12301359 I B.Sc.  Microbiology 

11 Aditi Dadhwal 12300158 I B.Sc.  Microbiology 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1. Queries on carrier opportunities after graduation 

2. Time management 

3. Complex subject matter 

4. Stress and mental health problems 

2. Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1.  Giving advice and Counselling regarding carrier and further studies after graduation. 

2.  Suggestions were given to the students on how to manage time and appropriate guidance were 

provided. 

3. Offering study techniques and resources: Shared effective study techniques, such as note-taking 

methods, active learning strategies, and online resources, to help students enhance their learning and 

retention of information. 

4. Addressing mental health concerns: Attentive to student’s mental well-being and provide a 

supportive and empathetic environment. 

 



 

Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mentoring Report (23241) 

Department Name- Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name- Mr. Arun Kochar 

List of Students Assigned 

S. No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Program Name 

1 ATUL DHIMAN 12200082 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

2 ANKITA 12200214 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

3 ANJALI THAKUR 12200225 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

4 NAVJOT SUMAN 12200254 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

5 SIMRAN GORAYA 12200259  III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

6 GAGAN WALIA 12200313 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

7 MUSKAN BEDI 12200355 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

8 NAVDEEP GHUMMAN 12200387 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

9 PAYAL 12200404 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

10 HARSEEM KAUR 12200432 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

11 GURSAHIBDEEP SINGH 12200522 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

12 TARUN SHARMA 12200548 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

13 AMIT KUMAR 12200555 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

14 SANDHYA 12200596 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

15 AVINASH MAGAR 12200693 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

16 PALK 12200695 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

17 SANIYA KAUNDAL 12200757 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

18 RITIKA 12200800 III B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1. About Studies, Reappear in exams, Career. 

2. Physical and Mental Health. 

 



Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1. Students were advised to be regular in their studies. 

2. Guided the students to clear reappears of previous semesters.  

3. Students were motivated to achieve their goals. 

4.  Students were properly counselled and advised to take care of themselves.   

Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 



1. Mentor Name- Dr. Indu Bala 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Programmee 

1  Hrpreet Kaur  12100252  5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

2 Gurpreet 12100303 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

3 Gurpreet Kaur 12100388 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

4 Tamana 12100414 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

5 Arsh Kalsi 12100515 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

6 Aditi Jain 12100519 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

7 Nihhal Bihal 12100520 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

8 Lizza 12100528 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

9 Naina Gupta 12100620 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

10 Preeti 12100671 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

11 Piyush Thakur 12100707 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

12 Palak 12100790 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

13 Varun Sharma 12100791 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

14 Manisha Rani 12100848 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

15 Lovely Devi 12100957 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

16 Riya Jaryal 12101119 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

17 Munish Nayyar 12101425 5 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1.  Laziness while studying 

2.  No unity in class students 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1.  Advised to have good food and given class test and assignments  

2.  Given lectures on ‘unity is strength’ and distribute some topics to have group discussion. 

Attendance Record Proof(Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 



Mentoring Report (23241 ) 

Department Name- Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name- Dr. Rajesh Joshi 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name Registration Number Semester Programmee 

1 Jastin Mathew 12300237 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

2 Gurleen Saini 12300313 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

3 Sonia 12300353 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

4 Rupali 12300360 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

5 Amisha Mahajan 12300390 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

6 Muskan 12300755 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

7 Aastha Pathania 12301135 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

 

 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1. About Health 

2. About Studies 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1. Students were advised to do exercise and yoga. 

2. Students were advised to study regularly. 

Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 



Mentoring Report (23241 ) 

Department Name-Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name- Mr. Anmol Bajaj 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name 
Registration 
Number Semester Programmee 

1 Neha Thakur 
      

𝟏𝟐𝟑𝟎𝟎𝟎𝟏𝟔 1 B.Sc.(Maths) 

2  
Suman 

 
12300479 

 
1 

 
B.Sc.(Maths) 

3  
Gurpreet Singh 

 
12300503 

 
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

4  
Aanchal Sandhu 

 
12300523 

 
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

5  
Deepika Sharma 

 
12300633 

 
1 

 
B.Sc.(Maths) 

6  
Komalpreet Kaur 

 
12300636 

 
1 

 
B.Sc.(Maths) 

7  
Saneha 

 
12300641 

 
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

8  
Simran 

 
12300680 

 
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

9  
Sohani Arora 

 
12300688 

 
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

10  
Sunidhi Chauhan 

 
12300762 

 
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

11  
Kirti 

 
12301249 

 
1 

 
B.Sc. (Maths) 

 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1.  How to focus on study?  

2. How to keep mind calm? 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1.  Do the daily study, whatever teacher has done in the class. So that student will learn slowly and 

more revision will be done for the topic. 



2. Students are advised to less use social media like Instagram, youtube shorts, facebook, snapchat 

etc. So that their mind will not addicted to these things.  

 

 

Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 



 



Mentoring Report (23241 ) 

Department Name-Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name-Dr. Bharti 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name Registration Number Semester Programmee 

1 Gunjita Sharma  12200046  3rd  M.Sc. Mathematics 

2  Anjali 12200591  3rd  M.Sc. Mathematics 

3 Anamika 12201056  3rd  M.Sc. Mathematics 

4 Shivani Chauhan  12201133  3rd  M.Sc. Mathematics 

5 Anshika Thakur 12201145  3rd  M.Sc. Mathematics 

6 Tanvi Jain 12201258  3rd  M.Sc. Mathematics 

7 Sonali Bhardwaj 12201303  3rd  M.Sc. Mathematics 

8 Lakhvinder Singh 12201335  3rd  M.Sc. Mathematics 

9 Vishva 12201340  3rd  M.Sc. Mathematics 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1. Health issues due to weather change. 

2. Studies issue due to lack of time management. 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1. Students were advised to take healthy diet and do workout. 

2. Students were advised to study regularly. 

 

Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 



Mentoring Report (23241 ) 

Department Name-Mathematics 

1. Mentor Name- Dr. Vinod Kumar 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name 
Registration 
Number Semester Programmee 

1 Manav Kalsi 12200816 3 
B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

2 Alisha 12200840 3 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths 

3 Gurnoor Singh Lit 12200845 3 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

4 Param Jot Singh 12201023 3 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

5 Vanshika Devi 12201051 3 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

6 Ayush Jamwal 12201223 3 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

7 Nidhi Kumari 12201299 3 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

8 Anshuman 12201333 3 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

9 Smiksha 12201388 3 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

10 Amit Kumar 12201478 3 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

11 Anjali 12100040 3 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

12 Sanjeev Kumar 12100044 5 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

13 Nikita Thakur 12100053 5 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

14 Hardeep Kumar 12100099 5 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

15 Harmandeep Kaur 12100140 5 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

16 Tamanna 12100216 5 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

17 Indu Bala 12100218 5 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

18 Reepakshni 
Prakirti 

12100219 5 B.Sc.(Hons.) 
(Maths) 

 



 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1.  How to focus on study?  

2. How to keep mind calm? 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1.  Do the daily study, whatever teacher has done in the class. So that student will learn slowly and 

more revision will be done for the topic. 

2. Students are advised to less use social media like Instagram, youtube shorts, facebook, snapchat 

etc. So that their mind will not addicted to these things.  

 

 

Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



Mentoring Report (23242 ) 

Department Name-Mathematics 
1. Mentor Name- Dr. Vinod Kumar 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Programmee 

1 Manav Kalsi 12200816 4 

B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

2 Alisha 12200840 4 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths 

3 Gurnoor Singh Lit 12200845 4 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

4 Param Jot Singh 12201023 4 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

5 Vanshika Devi 12201051 4 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

6 Ayush Jamwal 12201223 4 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

7 Nidhi Kumari 12201299 4 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

8 Anshuman 12201333 4 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

9 Amit Kumar 12201478 4 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

10 Anjali 12100040 4 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

11 Sanjeev Kumar 12100044 6 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

12 Nikita Thakur 12100053 6 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

13 Hardeep Kumar 12100099 6 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

14 Harmandeep Kaur 12100140 6 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

15 Tamanna 12100216 6 B.Sc.(Hons.) 



(Maths) 

16 Indu Bala 12100218 6 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

17 ReepakshniPrakirti 12100219 6 B.Sc.(Hons.) 

(Maths) 

 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1.  How to focus on study?  

2. How to keep mind calm? 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1.  Do the daily study, whatever teacher has done in the class. So that student will learn slowly and 

more revision will be done for the topic. 

2. Students are advised to less use social media like Instagram, youtube shorts, facebook, snapchat 

etc. So that their mind will not be addicted to these things.  

 

Attendance Record Proof(Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2. Mentor Name- Dr. Rajesh Joshi 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name Registration Number Semester Programmee 

1 Jastin Mathew 12300237 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

2 Gurleen Saini 12300313 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

3 Sonia 12300353 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

4 Rupali 12300360 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

5 Amisha Mahajan 12300390 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

6 Muskan 12300755 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

7 Aastha Pathania 12301135 First M.Sc.(H) Mathematics 

 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1. About Health 

2. About Studies 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1. Students were advised to do exercise and yoga. 

2. Students were advised to study regularly. 

Attendance Record Proof(Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

3. Mentor Name- Dr. Indu Bala 

 

List of Students Assigned 

 

S.No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Programmee 

1  Hrpreet Kaur  12100252 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

2 Gurpreet 12100303 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

3 Gurpreet Kaur 12100388 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

4 Tamana 12100414 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

5 Arsh Kalsi 12100515 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

6 Aditi Jain 12100519 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

7 Nihhal Bihal 12100520 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

8 Lizza 12100528 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

9 Naina Gupta 12100620 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

10 Preeti 12100671 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

11 Piyush Thakur 12100707 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

12 Palak 12100790 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

13 Varun Sharma 12100791 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

14 Manisha Rani 12100848 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

15 Lovely Devi 12100957 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

16 Riya Jaryal 12101119 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

17 Munish Nayyar 12101425 6 B.Sc.(Hons) math 

 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions 

  

1.  Laziness while studying 

2.  No unity in class students 

 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

 

1.  Advised to have good food and given class test and assignments  

2.  Given lectures on ‘unity is strength’ and distribute some topics to have group discussion. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Attendance Record Proof(Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4. Mentor Name-Dr. Bharti 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Programme 

1 Gunjita Sharma  12200046  4
th

  M.Sc. Mathematics 

2  Anjali 12200591  4
th

  M.Sc. Mathematics 

3 Anamika 12201056  4
th

  M.Sc. Mathematics 

4 Shivani Chauhan  12201133  4
th

  M.Sc. Mathematics 

5 Anshika Thakur 12201145  4
th

  M.Sc. Mathematics 

6 Tanvi Jain 12201258  4
th

  M.Sc. Mathematics 

7 Sonali Bhardwaj 12201303  4
th

  M.Sc. Mathematics 

8 Lakhvinder Singh 12201335  4
th

  M.Sc. Mathematics 

9 Vishva 12201340  4
th

  M.Sc. Mathematics 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1.Health issues due to weather change. 

2. Studies issue due to lack of time management. 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1. Students were advised to take healthy diet and do workout. 

2. Students were advised to study regularly. 

 

Attendance Record Proof(Screenshot/Image). 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



5. Mentor Name- Mr. Arun Kochar 

List of Students Assigned 

S. No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Program Name 

1 ATUL DHIMAN 12200082 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

2 ANKITA 12200214 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

3 ANJALI THAKUR 12200225 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

4 NAVJOT SUMAN 12200254 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

5 SIMRAN GORAYA 12200259 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

6 GAGAN WALIA 12200313 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

7 MUSKAN BEDI 12200355 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

8 NAVDEEP GHUMMAN 12200387 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

9 PAYAL 12200404 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

10 HARSEEM KAUR 12200432  IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

11 GURSAHIBDEEP SINGH 12200522 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

12 TARUN SHARMA 12200548 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

13 AMIT KUMAR 12200555 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

14 SANDHYA 12200596 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

15 AVINASH MAGAR 12200693  IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

16 SANIYA KAUNDAL 12200757 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

17 RITIKA 12200800 IV B. Sc. (Hons.) - 

Mathematics 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  



1. About Studies, Reappear in exams, Career. 

2. Physical and Mental Health. 

 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1. Students were advised to be regular in their studies. 

2. Guided the students to clear reappears of previous semesters.  

3. Students were motivated to achieve their goals. 

4.  Students were properly counselled and advised to take care of themselves.   

Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image) 

 

Mentoring Report (23242) 

Department Name-Mathematics 



6. Mentor Name-Mr. Anmol Bajaj 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S.No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Programmee 

1 Neha Thakur 
 

𝟏𝟐𝟑𝟎𝟎𝟎𝟏𝟔 2 B.Sc.(Maths) 

2  

Suman 

 

12300479 

 

2 

 

B.Sc.(Maths) 

3  

Gurpreet Singh 

 

12300503 

 

2 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

4  

Aanchal Sandhu 

 

12300523 

 

2 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

5  

Deepika Sharma 

 

12300633 

 

2 

 

B.Sc.(Maths) 

6  

Komalpreet Kaur 

 

12300636 

 

2 

 

B.Sc.(Maths) 

7  

Saneha 

 

12300641 

 

2 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

8  

Simran 

 

12300680 

 

2 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

9  

Sohani Arora 

 

12300688 

 

2 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

10  

Sunidhi Chauhan 

 

12300762 

 

2 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

11  

Kirti 

 

12301249 

 

2 

 

B.Sc. (Maths) 

 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1.  How to focus on study?  



2. How to keep mind calm? 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1.  Do the daily study, whatever teacher has done in the class. So that student will learn slowly and 

more revision will be done for the topic. 

2. Students are advised to less use social media like Instagram, youtube shorts, facebook, snapchat 

etc. So that their mind will not addicted to these things.  

 

 

Attendance Record Proof(Screenshot/Image). 

 



Mentoring Report (23242) 

Name of the mentor: Dr. Meenakshi Dhiman 

Name of the department: Microbiology 

The following students were assigned to the undersigned as mentees for the year 2023-24 

academic session. 

S. No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Programme 

1  Archi 12200084 4th  B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

2 Amrit 12200209 4th B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

3 Deevanshi Dhiman 12200224 4th B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

4 Tania 12200227 4th B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

5 Isha 12200258 4th B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

6 Mansi Mandla 12200961 4th B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

7 Tejpal Singh 12201189 4th B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

8 Damini Guleria 12201234 4th B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

9  Vipul Sharma 12201260 4th B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

 

Issues Raised Suggestions Forwarded 

One student asked the carrier in 

microbiology. 

Various carrier option like in medical sector, 

agriculture sector, industrial sector and 

research laboratory were suggested and they 

found satisfied with knowledge. 

A few students had issues regarding time 

management and needed guidance in 

completing assignments given to them as a 

part of the evaluation process. 

Suggestions were given to the students on how 

to manage time and appropriate guidance was 

provided to the students on the assignments 

which helped them to complete it on time. 

 

Signature of Mentor: 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



Mentoring Report (23241) 

Name of the mentor: Dr. Meenakshi Dhiman 

Name of the department: Microbiology 

The following students were assigned to the undersigned as mentees for the year 2023-24 

academic session. 

S. No. Name 

Registration 

Number Semester Programme 

1  Archi 12200084 3rd  B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

2 Amrit 12200209 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

3 Deevanshi Dhiman 12200224 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

4 Tania 12200227 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

5 Isha 12200258 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

6 Mokshika Gupta 12200710 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

7 Mansi Mandla 12200961 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

8 Tejpal Singh 12201189 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

9 Damini Guleria 12201234 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

10  Vipul Sharma 12201260 3rd B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology 

 

Issues Raised Suggestions Forwarded 

Some students raised concern regarding 

the illness caused by hostel food. 

The students were advised to meet the 

concerned hostel warden and place the issue in 

view of the warden, the mentor followed up 

the status and found that the same students 

were quite satisfied lately.  

One student asked the carrier in 

microbiology. 

Various carrier option like in medical sector, 

agriculture sector, industrial sector and 

research laboratory were suggested and they 

found satisfied with knowledge. 

A few students had issues regarding time 

management and needed guidance in 

completing assignments given to them as a 

part of the evaluation process. 

Suggestions were given to the students on how 

to manage time and appropriate guidance was 

provided to the students on the assignments 

which helped them to complete it on time. 

 

Signature of Mentor: 



 



Mentoring Report (22232 ) 

Department Name- MICROBIOLOGY 

 

1. Mentor Name- Dr. Amandeep Brar (10989) 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S. No. Name Registration Number Semester Programmee 

1 PALAK 12200903 1 M.Sc. Hons. 

2 AMISHA 12200946 1 M.Sc. Hons. 

3 RITIKA RANA  12200953 1 M.Sc. Hons. 

4 ICHA THAKUR 12201160 1 M.Sc. Hons. 

5 BHANU PRIYA 12201161 1 M.Sc. Hons. 

6 DIVYA 12201387 1 M.Sc. Hons. 

7 PRINCE CHANDEL 12201435 1 M.Sc. Hons. 

 

 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1.    Regarding syllabus and notes 

2.    regarding CSIR net 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1.  students were asked to approach their respective teachers. 

2.  Books were recommended. Syllabus were discussed and students were advised to approach for 

60% units. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 

Signature of Mentor: 

 



Mentoring Report (23242 ) 

Department Name- MICROBIOLOGY 

 

1. Mentor Name- Dr. Amandeep Brar (10989) 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S. No. Name Registration Number Semester Programmee 

1 PALAK 12200903 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

2 AMISHA 12200946 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

3 RITIKA RANA  12200953 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

4 ICHA THAKUR 12201160 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

5 BHANU PRIYA 12201161 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

6 DIVYA 12201387 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

7 PRINCE CHANDEL 12201435 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

 

 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1.    Regarding syllabus and notes 

2.    regarding CSIR net 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1.  students were asked to approach their respective teachers. 

2.  Books were recommended. Syllabus were discussed and students were advised to approach for 

60% units. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 

Signature of Mentor: 



Mentoring Report (23242 ) 

Department Name- MICROBIOLOGY 

 

1. Mentor Name- Dr. Amandeep Brar (10989) 

 

List of Students Assigned 

S. No. Name Registration Number Semester Programmee 

1 PALAK 12200903 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

2 AMISHA 12200946 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

3 RITIKA RANA  12200953 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

4 ICHA THAKUR 12201160 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

5 BHANU PRIYA 12201161 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

6 DIVYA 12201387 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

7 PRINCE CHANDEL 12201435 4 M.Sc. Hons. 

 

 

 

The major issues raised during the sessions  

1.    Regarding syllabus and notes 

2.    regarding CSIR net 

 

Action taken report/How issues were resolved 

1.  students were asked to approach their respective teachers. 

2.  Books were recommended. Syllabus were discussed and students were advised to approach for 

60% units. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Attendance Record Proof (Screenshot/Image). 

 

 

 

Signature of Mentor: 


